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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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Score

10+2 
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Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSOUMITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS007170 1  98.00  95.40 96.05

GENRINKY DEVU25PSCEMS001126 2  91.20  90.00 90.30

GENANISHA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS003240 3  93.40  87.20 88.75

GENRIYASA MANDALVU25PSCEMS001265 4  93.20  84.80 86.90

GENMADHUMITA GANTAITVU25PSCEMS002476 5  95.80  83.70 86.73

GENSANCHITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS012716 6  92.80  84.00 86.20

SCPRATIVA BHAUMIKVU25PSCEMS004709 7  92.20  84.10 86.13

GENCHAYAN KUMAR DASVU25PSCEMS011548 8  92.80  83.30 85.68

GENRUMA BOKSHVU25PSCEMS008447 9  81.60  87.00 85.65

GENPAPI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS001032 10  95.00  82.40 85.55

GENSWAGATA SENVU25PSCEMS001229 11  88.00  84.40 85.30

GENBEBI DASVU25PSCEMS004169 12  88.40  83.80 84.95

GENPAMPA MANDALVU25PSCEMS000760 13  91.20  82.40 84.60

OBC-AARPITA NAUVU25PSCEMS008172 14  86.00  84.10 84.58

GENLABANI MALLIKVU25PSCEMS006731 15  93.20  81.30 84.28

GENKUNTAL KUMAR DEVU25PSCEMS011838 16  90.60  81.80 84.00

GENANIRBAN GHOSHVU25PSCEMS002125 17  95.20  80.00 83.80

GENMALABIKA SATPATIVU25PSCEMS005354 18  96.00  79.40 83.55

GENARPAN KUMAR JANAVU25PSCEMS004193 19  97.40  78.80 83.45

GENSRIJITA KALAVU25PSCEMS004195 20  95.40  79.30 83.33

OBC-BARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS000347 21  86.80  82.00 83.20
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GENIPSHITA PANDAVU25PSCEMS001719 22  93.40  79.70 83.13

GENANAMIKAVU25PSCEMS001755 23  96.20  78.70 83.08

GENRUPA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS000269 24  85.40  82.10 82.93

GENLABANI CHOWDHURYVU25PSCEMS006703 25  91.60  80.00 82.90

GENSHYAMASREE BAGVU25PSCEMS001732 26  86.80  81.00 82.45

SCBHABANANDA MURAVU25PSCEMS009884 27  88.80  80.00 82.20

GENSUMAN DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS004633 28  96.40  77.40 82.15

GENANUDEEPA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000629 29  94.20  78.10 82.13

GENPIYALI PANDAVU25PSCEMS001430 30  89.60  79.60 82.10

OBC-ABIBAK PALVU25PSCEMS003347 31  92.40  78.60 82.05

GENSUMANA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000603 32  90.20  79.30 82.03

GENSNEHA DINDAVU25PSCEMS000954 33  95.00  77.70 82.03

EWSSUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000487 34  86.00  80.40 81.80Y

GENPURBASHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003297 35  92.60  78.00 81.65

GENRIYA BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS001552 36  90.00  78.50 81.38

GENPURBASHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003691 37  85.80  79.70 81.23

GENSUMITA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS008911 38  90.00  77.90 80.93

URTILAK SENVU25PSCEMS006554 39  90.60  77.70 80.93

OBC-BSONALI SAUVU25PSCEMS005505 40  90.40  77.70 80.88

EWSSAGAR DINDAVU25PSCEMS003591 41  93.60  76.60 80.85Y

GENMADHUSHREE PATIVU25PSCEMS006228 42  91.40  77.30 80.83
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OBC-BRAMA PRASAD SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS003434 43  90.40  77.50 80.73

GENPRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000614 44  93.80  76.10 80.53

GENPRAYAS KHAMRAIVU25PSCEMS000495 45  85.20  78.90 80.48

GENSUBRATA MONDALVU25PSCEMS008795 46  96.00  75.20 80.40

GENASIM MANNAVU25PSCEMS001087 47  92.00  76.50 80.38

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004615 48  86.80  78.00 80.20

GENSHREYA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003439 49  91.20  76.50 80.18

OBC-BCHANDANA RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS007667 50  90.20  76.80 80.15

GENSUMAN KHAMRUIVU25PSCEMS004698 51  88.60  77.30 80.13

GENRAHUL GHOSHVU25PSCEMS008082 52  94.20  75.40 80.10

OBC-ASATYAJIT DASVU25PSCEMS003795 53  92.00  76.10 80.08

GENANKUR MISTRYVU25PSCEMS009739 54  85.60  78.00 79.90

OBC-BPRADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS001324 55  90.40  76.30 79.83

GENMADHUMITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS010210 56  88.00  77.00 79.75

GENANKITA NAGVU25PSCEMS010294 57  92.00  75.60 79.70

GENSNEHASISH PANDITVU25PSCEMS000127 58  97.60  73.50 79.53

EWSSREEMA DASVU25PSCEMS001971 59  95.40  74.20 79.50Y

GENMADHABI PANJAVU25PSCEMS000451 60  92.60  74.80 79.25

GENKANCHAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS001655 61  88.00  76.10 79.08

GENAMLAN DASVU25PSCEMS000378 62  96.60  73.20 79.05

OBC-BPURABI DEVU25PSCEMS001275 63  90.20  75.20 78.95
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GENBARNA NAYAKVU25PSCEMS005181 64  86.20  76.50 78.93

GENSUPRIYA JANAVU25PSCEMS005350 65  92.80  74.10 78.78

EWSSUDIP DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS005859 66  93.60  73.78 78.74Y

GENRIYA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006394 67  86.00  76.30 78.73

GENINDRANI MIDYAVU25PSCEMS006883 68  92.60  74.10 78.73

GENESHIKA ROUTVU25PSCEMS000013 69  84.00  76.90 78.68

OBC-AAKASH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004620 70  84.40  76.50 78.48

GENRAJKUMAR GIRIVU25PSCEMS002357 71  91.20  74.20 78.45

GENSONALI PATRAVU25PSCEMS007042 72  88.00  75.20 78.40

GENARGHYA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCEMS000647 73  92.80  73.60 78.40

GENSOUTIK PANDAVU25PSCEMS004937 74  94.00  73.20 78.40

GENARPITA MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS001334 75  92.00  73.80 78.35

GENPOULAMI SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS003446 76  94.40  72.90 78.28

GENBILTU KARANVU25PSCEMS001818 77  85.60  75.80 78.25

GENSUBHRA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000333 78  92.60  73.40 78.20

GENMILAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS002899 79  70.80  80.60 78.15

GENANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS005719 80  90.80  73.90 78.13

GENSONALI DASVU25PSCEMS002413 81  88.00  74.80 78.10

GENANUSHRI MANNAVU25PSCEMS006918 82  92.40  73.20 78.00

GENMOULI NANDAVU25PSCEMS007654 83  90.00  73.70 77.78

OBC-BNAIMA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002094 84  73.80  79.03 77.72
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GENSOMASREE DASVU25PSCEMS000288 85  92.40  72.60 77.55

GENPRATIMA PATRAVU25PSCEMS010090 86  88.60  73.80 77.50

OBC-ASANGITA BERAVU25PSCEMS002907 87  93.20  72.20 77.45

GENMANASI BERRAVU25PSCEMS001396 88  86.00  74.50 77.38

STSUNITA HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS008646 89  79.00  76.74 77.31

GENBISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS001359 90  92.00  72.40 77.30

OBC-BSANIYA PARVINVU25PSCEMS000503 91  95.00  71.35 77.26

GENBIMAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS001836 92  87.20  73.90 77.23

GENMONIKA KHANRAVU25PSCEMS004282 93  85.60  74.20 77.05

GENPRITIKANA MAITYVU25PSCEMS000821 94  92.20  72.00 77.05

GENPRIYA RANJAN DASVU25PSCEMS001217 95  83.20  74.90 76.98

GENSAYANI BERAVU25PSCEMS000563 96  94.00  71.30 76.98

GENBISWANATH PAIRAVU25PSCEMS005316 97  86.00  73.80 76.85

GENBISHAKHA MANNAVU25PSCEMS007618 98  93.80  71.20 76.85

GENSUMITA JANAVU25PSCEMS004507 99  93.00  71.40 76.80

GENPRANAY PANVU25PSCEMS010250 100  88.80  72.70 76.73

GENSOUMILI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000879 101  94.40  70.70 76.63

GENSONALI MAYRAVU25PSCEMS008112 102  80.80  75.20 76.60

GENJAYITA GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006614 103  90.00  72.10 76.58

GENPURNIMA DASVU25PSCEMS005705 104  88.80  72.40 76.50

GENPRITI MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS003604 105  94.40  70.50 76.48
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OBC-BSUBHA KUNDUVU25PSCEMS007093 106  91.80  71.30 76.43

GENSILADITYA MAITYVU25PSCEMS007740 107  84.20  73.80 76.40

GENANUSHKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS012963 108  94.40  70.30 76.33

OBC-BNILUFA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS000031 109  90.00  71.50 76.13

GENBIMAN JANAVU25PSCEMS005570 110  93.00  70.50 76.13

GENRAJESH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000664 111  91.00  71.10 76.08Y

SCSUDIPTA SHITVU25PSCEMS006534 112  92.80  70.51 76.08

SCARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS003076 113  92.80  70.40 76.00

GENTULI SENIVU25PSCEMS003514 114  85.80  72.70 75.98

GENAHANA BERAVU25PSCEMS000998 115  92.80  70.10 75.78

GENSUBHANKAR SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS004106 116  90.20  70.80 75.65

SCSUSANTA KARANVU25PSCEMS006623 117  92.60  70.00 75.65

GENSAHADEB PANDAVU25PSCEMS008528 118  92.20  70.10 75.63

GENPARNASREE BERAVU25PSCEMS001733 119  87.20  71.70 75.58

GENRIYANKA BANKURAVU25PSCEMS006044 120  97.20  68.27 75.50

GENARNAB MISHRAVU25PSCEMS006782 121  87.40  71.40 75.40

GENSOUMEN DEVU25PSCEMS000548 122  92.80  69.40 75.25

GENTIRTHA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008190 123  88.80  70.70 75.23

GENSUDIPA MAJIVU25PSCEMS005029 124  89.20  70.30 75.03

GENSUBHENDU MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS009097 125  78.40  73.70 74.88

OBC-AADITI BERAVU25PSCEMS003652 126  88.60  70.30 74.88
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GENSOUMYADIP NANDAVU25PSCEMS001435 127  91.20  69.30 74.78

SCDIPANNITA BISAIVU25PSCEMS005546 128  87.80  70.30 74.68

GENADESHBRATA DASVU25PSCEMS001394 129  96.20  67.50 74.68

GENARNAB GHORAIVU25PSCEMS008784 130  85.20  71.10 74.63

GENPRITAM ROUTHVU25PSCEMS006013 131  90.20  69.40 74.60

GENSUVECHHA JANAVU25PSCEMS003047 132  83.00  71.70 74.53

GENKRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS006035 133  93.40  68.20 74.50

GENRUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS005571 134  92.00  68.60 74.45

OBC-BSANTANU MANNAVU25PSCEMS003045 135  94.00  67.90 74.43

GENARINDAM DASVU25PSCEMS001137 136  90.60  69.00 74.40

OBC-BSHIPRA NAGVU25PSCEMS005138 137  93.20  68.10 74.38

GENSUBHENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS002393 138  95.60  67.30 74.38

OBC-BHAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS006433 139  85.40  70.60 74.30

GENSUVAJIT BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS000586 140  88.00  69.70 74.28

GENPIU GANTAITVU25PSCEMS009872 141  94.00  67.70 74.28

OBC-ASIBSANKAR BERAVU25PSCEMS004614 142  90.00  69.00 74.25

OBC-BPRATIMA SAHOOVU25PSCEMS007340 143  93.00  68.00 74.25

GENDIPA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS008971 144  86.60  70.00 74.15

GENSUBHAS GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000457 145  85.40  70.30 74.08

GENSUMAN PALVU25PSCEMS003433 146  94.60  67.20 74.05

GENSAKILA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002919 147  88.20  69.30 74.03

Page 7 of 36



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSUSHOBHAN MAITYVU25PSCEMS009863 148  85.00  70.30 73.98

OBC-AANISHA KHATUAVU25PSCEMS002499 149  92.80  67.70 73.98

GENPALAS GHATAKVU25PSCEMS009926 150  85.40  70.00 73.85

GENKUSUM PARIAVU25PSCEMS008522 151  86.40  69.60 73.80

GENSUSHOVAN PARIAVU25PSCEMS001422 152  91.20  67.90 73.73

GENDIPIKA BERAVU25PSCEMS007188 153  95.20  66.50 73.68

GENSAYANI BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS004656 154  96.20  66.10 73.63

GENARUNIMA MANDALVU25PSCEMS002440 155  87.40  69.00 73.60

GENSUMI MAITYVU25PSCEMS006832 156  81.20  71.00 73.55

SCSNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS010321 157  84.20  70.00 73.55

GENRIMI BAGVU25PSCEMS007173 158  87.80  68.70 73.48

GENMISHU RANI JANAVU25PSCEMS003925 159  92.80  67.00 73.45

GENPOULAMI GIRIVU25PSCEMS002804 160  83.40  70.10 73.43

GENSHIBARAM RAJPANDITVU25PSCEMS008122 161  87.80  68.50 73.33

GENMUMUN CHAINVU25PSCEMS006679 162  86.40  68.90 73.28

GENMAMPI MAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS010091 163  92.00  67.04 73.28

GENSWARNENDU DASVU25PSCEMS008859 164  92.40  66.80 73.20

GENRANAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS002905 165  94.20  66.20 73.20

GENSNEHASHIS SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS005769 166  91.60  67.00 73.15

OBC-ARAJDIP DASVU25PSCEMS001307 167  89.60  67.60 73.10

GENPUJA CHANDAVU25PSCEMS000212 168  94.00  66.10 73.08
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GENARPITA SAMAIVU25PSCEMS002210 169  84.20  69.30 73.03

GENANURADHA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005484 170  83.80  69.40 73.00

GENSUBHADIP MAITYVU25PSCEMS000780 171  84.40  69.20 73.00

GENSANDIP SANTRAVU25PSCEMS008843 172  91.00  67.00 73.00

OBC-ASNEHA LATUAVU25PSCEMS002868 173  87.80  68.00 72.95

GENARPITA PAULVU25PSCEMS012052 174  91.80  66.66 72.95

SCBIKRAM BARMANVU25PSCEMS006329 175  96.60  65.06 72.95

OBC-BSNEHALATA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008136 176  86.00  68.50 72.88

GENNANDINI PANDAVU25PSCEMS000425 177  87.60  67.70 72.68

GENSONALI PANDAVU25PSCEMS008537 178  93.60  65.40 72.45

GENDEBANGSU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS000357 179  94.40  65.06 72.40

GENBANDANA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS002891 180  96.00  64.40 72.30

GENSOUMIK PATRAVU25PSCEMS011255 181  90.40  66.20 72.25

GENANKHI DEYVU25PSCEMS004886 182  92.40  65.50 72.23

GENJOYDEB TANTUBAYVU25PSCEMS004671 183  90.00  66.10 72.08

GENSUSMITA HAZRAVU25PSCEMS000508 184  87.80  66.80 72.05

OBC-BSUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS003896 185  93.40  64.80 71.95

GENCHIRANJIT MAITYVU25PSCEMS004068 186  90.20  65.80 71.90

OBC-BSOURAV SAHOOVU25PSCEMS001955 187  70.00  72.50 71.88

GENSHILPA TAMLIVU25PSCEMS012489 188  84.20  67.70 71.83

SCARCHITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000499 189  90.40  65.60 71.80
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SCMADHUMITA MALVU25PSCEMS001162 190  85.00  67.30 71.73

GENPRANABENDU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS008402 191  90.60  65.42 71.72

GENSWAPNAMOY DASVU25PSCEMS003065 192  66.60  73.40 71.70

OBC-BNAZRANA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS006824 193  88.20  66.20 71.70

GENSUMITRA DASVU25PSCEMS002406 194  81.20  68.50 71.68

OBC-ASOURAV MANAVU25PSCEMS004597 195  87.20  66.50 71.68

GENSOUVIK MAITYVU25PSCEMS006753 196  94.60  64.00 71.65

OBC-BSARTHAK SENVU25PSCEMS002354 197  84.00  67.50 71.63

OBC-BSUBHAJIT JANAVU25PSCEMS001715 198  81.60  68.20 71.55

GENSAYANI PALVU25PSCEMS004612 199  77.80  69.40 71.50

GENSRIJIT MAITYVU25PSCEMS004536 200  74.00  70.60 71.45

GENSUMANA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS006442 201  77.60  69.40 71.45

GENSANHITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS001348 202  89.00  65.60 71.45

GENSAIKAT MANDALVU25PSCEMS005408 203  92.00  64.60 71.45

GENSANCHITA MALVU25PSCEMS001198 204  93.20  64.20 71.45

OBC-BAMIT JANAVU25PSCEMS011811 205  78.40  69.00 71.35

GENSHREYA DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS003550 206  78.80  68.87 71.35

GENANUSHKA MAITYVU25PSCEMS005406 207  97.20  62.70 71.33

GENAKASH BERAVU25PSCEMS000380 208  93.80  63.80 71.30

GENSRIKRISHNA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008595 209  85.40  66.50 71.23

GENMANDIRA JANAVU25PSCEMS011923 210  86.00  66.30 71.23
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STDEEP HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS001074 211  91.20  64.50 71.18

GENSUBHADEEP DASVU25PSCEMS003722 212  92.00  64.20 71.15

GENRAJKUMARI JANAVU25PSCEMS004823 213  83.20  67.00 71.05

URSNEHASISH MONDALVU25PSCEMS002692 214  85.20  66.30 71.03

GENSOUVIK MAITYVU25PSCEMS006539 215  94.80  63.10 71.03

SCANJALI PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS002739 216  89.20  64.90 70.98

GENAPURBA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003883 217  87.20  65.55 70.96

SCSUMAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS003071 218  84.40  66.30 70.83

EWSRAKESH ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS008771 219  82.80  66.80 70.80Y

GENAVIJIT GHANTAVU25PSCEMS008290 220  90.60  64.20 70.80

SCKEYA BARMANVU25PSCEMS003077 221  96.80  62.10 70.78

GENSAMARESH PRADHANVU25PSCEMS001825 222  92.40  63.50 70.73

GENSONALI JANAVU25PSCEMS002802 223  91.20  63.70 70.58

GENGARGI SANTRAVU25PSCEMS001065 224  86.00  65.40 70.55

GENSAYANTI SAHOOVU25PSCEMS012663 225  93.20  63.00 70.55

GENBHASKAR KUNDUVU25PSCEMS008051 226  91.00  63.70 70.53

GENSATHI GOSWAMIVU25PSCEMS007233 227  90.00  63.90 70.43

GENRUMPA TUNGAVU25PSCEMS005780 228  90.20  63.80 70.40

GENSAYAN DASVU25PSCEMS010375 229  92.60  63.00 70.40

GENANKAN PRADHANVU25PSCEMS001399 230  83.20  66.10 70.38

GENSARASWATI DASVU25PSCEMS004127 231  90.20  63.70 70.33
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GENBARSHA MANNAVU25PSCEMS002550 232  87.40  64.60 70.30

OBC-BELORA JANAVU25PSCEMS000705 233  89.20  63.90 70.23

GENARNAB CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS004545 234  87.40  64.40 70.15

GENSUSMITA KHANRAVU25PSCEMS009729 235  90.40  63.40 70.15

OBC-AGURUPRASAD BERAVU25PSCEMS001205 236  94.00  62.20 70.15

GENCHINMOY KANDARVU25PSCEMS006626 237  88.80  63.90 70.13

GENMALLIKA IASMINVU25PSCEMS007877 238  89.40  63.70 70.13

SCAYAN GHORAIVU25PSCEMS009384 239  89.00  63.80 70.10

OBC-APRIYANKA BARIKVU25PSCEMS003621 240  90.00  63.40 70.05

URBHUPATI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS008237 241  89.60  63.30 69.88

SCARINDAM BARAIVU25PSCEMS012642 242  98.00  60.50 69.88

GENANANYA TRIPATHYVU25PSCEMS001488 243  91.20  62.50 69.68

GENPAPAN DEVU25PSCEMS004211 244  83.80  64.90 69.63

GENSHREYA SANTRAVU25PSCEMS007286 245  92.00  62.10 69.58

OBC-BARPITA SAUVU25PSCEMS009568 246  83.80  64.80 69.55

SCMADHUSRI BARMANVU25PSCEMS008968 247  92.20  62.00 69.55

OBC-ASK MURSELIM ALIVU25PSCEMS010253 248  93.80  61.37 69.48

OBC-APALASH BERAVU25PSCEMS009221 249  92.60  61.70 69.43

SCSOUMEN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSCEMS006934 250  91.20  61.80 69.15

SCDEBANJAN MANIVU25PSCEMS005945 251  94.00  60.80 69.10

GENBISWAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS005502 252  91.40  61.50 68.98
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SCMADHUMITA RUHIDASVU25PSCEMS003353 253  79.20  65.50 68.93

GENKRISHNENDU KARVU25PSCEMS008982 254  89.20  62.10 68.88

GENROHIT NAYAKVU25PSCEMS002146 255  91.00  61.40 68.80

GENSUBHADIP SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005421 256  90.60  61.50 68.78

GENARUN  MANDALVU25PSCEMS004119 257  87.40  62.30 68.58

GENNILANJANA SINHA HAJARIVU25PSCEMS001212 258  81.60  64.20 68.55

OBC-AMOUMITA PATRAVU25PSCEMS012917 259  90.40  60.80 68.20

GENKUNTAL PAULVU25PSCEMS010583 260  87.00  61.50 67.88

STMANDIRA MURMUVU25PSCEMS000527 261  87.60  61.30 67.88

GENARINDAM MANNAVU25PSCEMS003661 262  90.60  60.30 67.88

GENSUDESHNA MAITYVU25PSCEMS003345 263  82.40  63.00 67.85

GENJOYDEV DASVU25PSCEMS009824 264  86.20  61.70 67.83

GENRAMA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCEMS000915 265  81.40  63.20 67.75

GENSOUMEN HAZRAVU25PSCEMS002103 266  90.00  60.30 67.73

GENSUBHASHIS ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS006367 267  86.20  61.50 67.68

GENMADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCEMS010527 268  90.00  60.01 67.51

GENARINDAM SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS002425 269  92.40  59.20 67.50

GENIPSITA SASMALVU25PSCEMS002755 270  89.60  60.00 67.40

GENSUVANGI PALVU25PSCEMS002778 271  95.60  57.90 67.33

GENSUCHETA PAULVU25PSCEMS010620 272  81.60  62.40 67.20

GENSANGITA MAITYVU25PSCEMS012358 273  76.20  64.10 67.13

Page 13 of 36



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSANJANA JANAVU25PSCEMS004271 274  90.80  59.20 67.10

GENBARSHA DASVU25PSCEMS000700 275  89.00  59.60 66.95

SCSOUMYAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS012589 276  81.60  62.00 66.90

GENDEBI GIRIVU25PSCEMS001254 277  89.60  59.30 66.88

GENNEHA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008458 278  89.60  59.26 66.85

GENSAMARJIT PAULVU25PSCEMS004967 279  73.40  64.60 66.80

STDEBABRATA SARENVU25PSCEMS007181 280  89.20  59.26 66.75

SCISHITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS006606 281  76.00  63.47 66.60

GENPRATIK KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCEMS000560 282  81.80  61.50 66.58

GENJAYITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS008139 283  88.00  59.40 66.55

GENSAHA IMRAN ALIVU25PSCEMS009996 284  83.20  60.80 66.40

GENARITRA MAITYVU25PSCEMS009687 285  85.00  60.01 66.26

OBC-BJOYDEEP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010361 286  85.20  59.90 66.23

SCSOMNATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS001884 287  90.00  58.30 66.23

OBC-BPURNENDU RANAVU25PSCEMS009117 288  83.60  60.40 66.20

GENPRATIK BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS003431 289  86.60  59.40 66.20

OBC-BDEBASHIS SAHOOVU25PSCEMS008395 290  85.60  59.60 66.10

GENTAMASHA MISHRAVU25PSCEMS007928 291  78.60  61.80 66.00

OBC-BSUSANTA GARAIVU25PSCEMS010291 292  86.40  58.70 65.63

GENSREYASRI JANAVU25PSCEMS006488 293  87.20  58.30 65.53

GENANUPAM PAHARIVU25PSCEMS010393 294  75.60  62.15 65.51
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GENSWAPAN DASVU25PSCEMS002743 295  84.00  59.00 65.25

SCSONALI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000024 296  93.60  55.80 65.25

GENSUJATA GIRIVU25PSCEMS001814 297  88.60  57.30 65.13

URSUDIP RANAVU25PSCEMS012764 298  86.40  58.00 65.10

GENSUNITI JANAVU25PSCEMS002916 299  79.40  60.30 65.08

GENSUBHAJIT MALVU25PSCEMS007308 300  91.20  56.30 65.03

GENDAVID SAGAR MAITYVU25PSCEMS006195 301  91.20  56.20 64.95

GENSUBHENDU BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS001624 302  91.20  56.10 64.88

OBC-AMADHUMITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008367 303  88.60  56.80 64.75

GENSUDIP SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS005840 304  76.20  60.70 64.58

EWSNILADRI DASBAYENVU25PSCEMS004230 305  66.00  63.90 64.43Y

SCBIKRAM KUILIVU25PSCEMS009299 306  90.00  55.90 64.43

OBC-ARANJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS001848 307  87.20  56.80 64.40

GENMITU DASHVU25PSCEMS005405 308  80.20  58.90 64.23

GENSARMILA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS010977 309  76.20  60.10 64.13

GENSK SNEHA HAQUEVU25PSCEMS001025 310  85.40  57.00 64.10

SCSEKHAR DOLAIVU25PSCEMS007058 311  91.40  54.90 64.03

GENPRAGYA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS000431 312  89.20  55.50 63.93

GENTRISHA BHUNIAVU25PSCEMS006904 313  84.40  57.00 63.85

GENMANIDIPA JANAVU25PSCEMS006656 314  82.20  57.70 63.83

GENSANGITA  KHATUAVU25PSCEMS002635 315  83.40  57.20 63.75
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GENTAPAS BERAVU25PSCEMS008461 316  88.20  55.60 63.75

GENSIRSENDU BHIMVU25PSCEMS005461 317  91.20  54.40 63.60

SCLAKSHMI KONAIVU25PSCEMS008257 318  82.00  56.80 63.10

GENANKITA HAZRAVU25PSCEMS008393 319  86.40  55.20 63.00

GENDEBASHISH MANNAVU25PSCEMS006814 320  88.20  54.40 62.85

SCHRITTICK BARVU25PSCEMS006600 321  87.00  54.73 62.80

GENRANIT JANAVU25PSCEMS008925 322  83.80  55.60 62.65

OBC-BSUBHAM DASVU25PSCEMS006765 323  81.20  56.30 62.53

GENDEBANJAN PRADHANVU25PSCEMS006455 324  84.20  55.20 62.45

GENMAMPI ADAKVU25PSCEMS003895 325  82.00  55.60 62.20

GENSOUMEN HAZRAVU25PSCEMS006815 326  88.60  53.40 62.20

SCARUNANGSU JANAVU25PSCEMS010627 327  78.80  56.30 61.93

GENAIRIKA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008318 328  87.60  53.20 61.80

SCDEBABRATA DHALIVU25PSCEMS005927 329  75.20  57.20 61.70

SCSAIKAT PATRAVU25PSCEMS007817 330  87.00  53.00 61.50

SCSUBHAJYOTI DASVU25PSCEMS005998 331  87.80  52.00 60.95

GENABHIK GIRIVU25PSCEMS000987 332  88.20  51.50 60.68

GENPURNENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS007258 333  83.40  53.00 60.60

OBC-BSK BELAL HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS010546 334  86.60  51.80 60.50

OBC-ASUPARNA MAKURVU25PSCEMS005013 335  85.00  51.50 59.88

GENARPAN MAITIVU25PSCEMS011406 336  63.00  58.50 59.63
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GENANASUYA DASVU25PSCEMS005135 337  81.80  52.10 59.53

OBC-ADEBNATH BERAVU25PSCEMS009781 338  75.00  54.10 59.33

GENRAJDIP JANAVU25PSCEMS009152 339  84.20  51.00 59.30

GENSUMITRA GHORAIVU25PSCEMS003216 340  61.60  58.50 59.28

SCAKASH BARMANVU25PSCEMS002228 341  87.00  49.90 59.18

OBC-BMAJOR BHUSAN  MAHATAVU25PSCEMS005695 342  66.80  56.43 59.02

GENJITKAMAL BERAVU25PSCEMS004178 343  83.80  50.73 59.00

GENPRAJJURI MAITYVU25PSCEMS002914 344  84.00  50.53 58.90

GENPIYALI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS000146 345  87.40  49.20 58.75

SCSAMANITA DASVU25PSCEMS000396 346  84.40  49.20 58.00

GENROHAN DASVU25PSCEMS005552 347  66.20  54.60 57.50

SCSUMAN BARMANVU25PSCEMS010040 348  59.60  54.20 55.55

GENSUMAN ADAKVU25PSCEMS012758 349  57.40  54.90 55.53

GENARNAB KUMAR AGASTIVU25PSCEMS008283 350  81.40  46.60 55.30

SCNABAB KHUTIAVU25PSCEMS008903 351  95.60  6.80 29.00

GENARINDAM MAITYVU25PSCEMS012592 352  89.40  6.80 27.45

GENSOMABRITA NANDAVU25PSCEMS004525 353  81.60  5.93 24.85
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GENRAJESH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS000664 1  91.00  71.10 76.08Y
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EWSSUDIPTA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS000487 1  86.00  80.40 81.80Y

EWSSAGAR DINDAVU25PSCEMS003591 2  93.60  76.60 80.85Y

EWSSREEMA DASVU25PSCEMS001971 3  95.40  74.20 79.50Y

EWSSUDIP DANDAPATVU25PSCEMS005859 4  93.60  73.78 78.74Y

EWSRAKESH ADHIKARIVU25PSCEMS008771 5  82.80  66.80 70.80Y

EWSNILADRI DASBAYENVU25PSCEMS004230 6  66.00  63.90 64.43Y
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OBC-AARPITA NAUVU25PSCEMS008172 1  86.00  84.10 84.58

OBC-ABIBAK PALVU25PSCEMS003347 2  92.40  78.60 82.05

OBC-ASATYAJIT DASVU25PSCEMS003795 3  92.00  76.10 80.08

OBC-AAKASH GHOSHVU25PSCEMS004620 4  84.40  76.50 78.48

OBC-ASANGITA BERAVU25PSCEMS002907 5  93.20  72.20 77.45

OBC-AADITI BERAVU25PSCEMS003652 6  88.60  70.30 74.88

OBC-ASIBSANKAR BERAVU25PSCEMS004614 7  90.00  69.00 74.25

OBC-AANISHA KHATUAVU25PSCEMS002499 8  92.80  67.70 73.98

OBC-ARAJDIP DASVU25PSCEMS001307 9  89.60  67.60 73.10

OBC-ASNEHA LATUAVU25PSCEMS002868 10  87.80  68.00 72.95

OBC-ASOURAV MANAVU25PSCEMS004597 11  87.20  66.50 71.68

OBC-AGURUPRASAD BERAVU25PSCEMS001205 12  94.00  62.20 70.15

OBC-APRIYANKA BARIKVU25PSCEMS003621 13  90.00  63.40 70.05

OBC-ASK MURSELIM ALIVU25PSCEMS010253 14  93.80  61.37 69.48

OBC-APALASH BERAVU25PSCEMS009221 15  92.60  61.70 69.43

OBC-AMOUMITA PATRAVU25PSCEMS012917 16  90.40  60.80 68.20

OBC-AMADHUMITA MANNAVU25PSCEMS008367 17  88.60  56.80 64.75

OBC-ARANJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS001848 18  87.20  56.80 64.40

OBC-ASUPARNA MAKURVU25PSCEMS005013 19  85.00  51.50 59.88

OBC-ADEBNATH BERAVU25PSCEMS009781 20  75.00  54.10 59.33
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OBC-BARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS000347 1  86.80  82.00 83.20

OBC-BSONALI SAUVU25PSCEMS005505 2  90.40  77.70 80.88

OBC-BRAMA PRASAD SENAPATIVU25PSCEMS003434 3  90.40  77.50 80.73

OBC-BCHANDANA RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS007667 4  90.20  76.80 80.15

OBC-BPRADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS001324 5  90.40  76.30 79.83

OBC-BPURABI DEVU25PSCEMS001275 6  90.20  75.20 78.95

OBC-BNAIMA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS002094 7  73.80  79.03 77.72

OBC-BSANIYA PARVINVU25PSCEMS000503 8  95.00  71.35 77.26

OBC-BSUBHA KUNDUVU25PSCEMS007093 9  91.80  71.30 76.43

OBC-BNILUFA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS000031 10  90.00  71.50 76.13

OBC-BSANTANU MANNAVU25PSCEMS003045 11  94.00  67.90 74.43

OBC-BSHIPRA NAGVU25PSCEMS005138 12  93.20  68.10 74.38

OBC-BHAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSCEMS006433 13  85.40  70.60 74.30

OBC-BPRATIMA SAHOOVU25PSCEMS007340 14  93.00  68.00 74.25

OBC-BSNEHALATA MAITYVU25PSCEMS008136 15  86.00  68.50 72.88

OBC-BSUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSCEMS003896 16  93.40  64.80 71.95

OBC-BSOURAV SAHOOVU25PSCEMS001955 17  70.00  72.50 71.88

OBC-BNAZRANA KHATUNVU25PSCEMS006824 18  88.20  66.20 71.70

OBC-BSARTHAK SENVU25PSCEMS002354 19  84.00  67.50 71.63

OBC-BSUBHAJIT JANAVU25PSCEMS001715 20  81.60  68.20 71.55

OBC-BAMIT JANAVU25PSCEMS011811 21  78.40  69.00 71.35
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OBC-BELORA JANAVU25PSCEMS000705 22  89.20  63.90 70.23

OBC-BARPITA SAUVU25PSCEMS009568 23  83.80  64.80 69.55

OBC-BJOYDEEP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010361 24  85.20  59.90 66.23

OBC-BPURNENDU RANAVU25PSCEMS009117 25  83.60  60.40 66.20

OBC-BDEBASHIS SAHOOVU25PSCEMS008395 26  85.60  59.60 66.10

OBC-BSUSANTA GARAIVU25PSCEMS010291 27  86.40  58.70 65.63

OBC-BSUBHAM DASVU25PSCEMS006765 28  81.20  56.30 62.53

OBC-BSK BELAL HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS010546 29  86.60  51.80 60.50

OBC-BMAJOR BHUSAN  MAHATAVU25PSCEMS005695 30  66.80  56.43 59.02
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SCPRATIVA BHAUMIKVU25PSCEMS004709 1  92.20  84.10 86.13

SCBHABANANDA MURAVU25PSCEMS009884 2  88.80  80.00 82.20

SCSUDIPTA SHITVU25PSCEMS006534 3  92.80  70.51 76.08

SCARPITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS003076 4  92.80  70.40 76.00

SCSUSANTA KARANVU25PSCEMS006623 5  92.60  70.00 75.65

SCDIPANNITA BISAIVU25PSCEMS005546 6  87.80  70.30 74.68

SCSNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS010321 7  84.20  70.00 73.55

SCBIKRAM BARMANVU25PSCEMS006329 8  96.60  65.06 72.95

SCARCHITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000499 9  90.40  65.60 71.80

SCMADHUMITA MALVU25PSCEMS001162 10  85.00  67.30 71.73

SCANJALI PRAMANIKVU25PSCEMS002739 11  89.20  64.90 70.98

SCSUMAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS003071 12  84.40  66.30 70.83

SCKEYA BARMANVU25PSCEMS003077 13  96.80  62.10 70.78

SCAYAN GHORAIVU25PSCEMS009384 14  89.00  63.80 70.10

SCARINDAM BARAIVU25PSCEMS012642 15  98.00  60.50 69.88

SCMADHUSRI BARMANVU25PSCEMS008968 16  92.20  62.00 69.55

SCSOUMEN KUMAR PARIAVU25PSCEMS006934 17  91.20  61.80 69.15

SCDEBANJAN MANIVU25PSCEMS005945 18  94.00  60.80 69.10

SCMADHUMITA RUHIDASVU25PSCEMS003353 19  79.20  65.50 68.93

SCSOUMYAJIT MANDALVU25PSCEMS012589 20  81.60  62.00 66.90

SCISHITA SINGHAVU25PSCEMS006606 21  76.00  63.47 66.60

Page 23 of 36



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Chemistry   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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SCSOMNATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS001884 22  90.00  58.30 66.23

SCSONALI GHORAIVU25PSCEMS000024 23  93.60  55.80 65.25

SCBIKRAM KUILIVU25PSCEMS009299 24  90.00  55.90 64.43

SCSEKHAR DOLAIVU25PSCEMS007058 25  91.40  54.90 64.03

SCLAKSHMI KONAIVU25PSCEMS008257 26  82.00  56.80 63.10

SCHRITTICK BARVU25PSCEMS006600 27  87.00  54.73 62.80

SCARUNANGSU JANAVU25PSCEMS010627 28  78.80  56.30 61.93

SCDEBABRATA DHALIVU25PSCEMS005927 29  75.20  57.20 61.70

SCSAIKAT PATRAVU25PSCEMS007817 30  87.00  53.00 61.50

SCSUBHAJYOTI DASVU25PSCEMS005998 31  87.80  52.00 60.95

SCAKASH BARMANVU25PSCEMS002228 32  87.00  49.90 59.18

SCSAMANITA DASVU25PSCEMS000396 33  84.40  49.20 58.00

SCSUMAN BARMANVU25PSCEMS010040 34  59.60  54.20 55.55

SCNABAB KHUTIAVU25PSCEMS008903 35  95.60  6.80 29.00
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* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 
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STSUNITA HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS008646 1  79.00  76.74 77.31

STDEEP HEMRAMVU25PSCEMS001074 2  91.20  64.50 71.18

STMANDIRA MURMUVU25PSCEMS000527 3  87.60  61.30 67.88

STDEBABRATA SARENVU25PSCEMS007181 4  89.20  59.26 66.75
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SCSHIBANGSHU MONDALVU25PSCEMS000215 1  82.00  90.60 88.45

GENSHRABANI DASVU25PSCEMS000677 2  68.40  91.90 86.03

GENTANIMA PATRAVU25PSCEMS005192 3  89.40  84.70 85.88

GENARANYA MONDALVU25PSCEMS005230 4  82.20  85.10 84.38

GENSAYAN PALODHIVU25PSCEMS000067 5  89.00  82.50 84.13

GENSUPRABHAT PRADHANVU25PSCEMS010572 6  77.20  86.38 84.09

GENRENUSHREE MAHATOVU25PSCEMS002173 7  90.20  81.80 83.90

GENSOUVIK BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS005229 8  96.40  79.50 83.73

GENAYAN KUMAR BERAVU25PSCEMS009592 9  95.20  79.83 83.67

GENMOULI MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS006113 10  93.00  79.60 82.95

GENSOURAV KHANVU25PSCEMS003401 11  81.80  83.20 82.85

GENAMBIKA DHARAVU25PSCEMS005074 12  85.40  81.70 82.63

GENPOULAMI DASVU25PSCEMS003628 13  92.20  79.20 82.45

GENSUPARNA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS010539 14  83.20  81.90 82.23

OBC-BJOYITA CHAILVU25PSCEMS012050 15  85.20  81.10 82.13

GENNEHA SHAWVU25PSCEMS013003 16  85.20  80.40 81.60

GENOINDRILA NANDIVU25PSCEMS000356 17  94.80  76.90 81.38

URSAIFUN NESAVU25PSCEMS012464 18  70.40  85.00 81.35

GENDEBOSNEHA DASVU25PSCEMS004518 19  68.60  85.10 80.98

GENCHOUDHURY PARMINA 

KHATUN

VU25PSCEMS005973 20  94.40  76.23 80.77

GENSOURAV DASVU25PSCEMS007956 21  93.60  75.61 80.11
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GENSUMAN BERAVU25PSCEMS005435 22  93.00  75.58 79.94

OBC-ARAJDIP PATRAVU25PSCEMS006927 23  90.20  76.40 79.85

GENPARAMITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS000053 24  92.60  75.10 79.48

GENHIMADRI BISWASVU25PSCEMS004934 25  77.20  80.00 79.30

GENSMRITIKANA MAITIVU25PSCEMS009564 26  91.00  75.00 79.00

GENNEHA PANDAVU25PSCEMS000627 27  87.00  76.10 78.83

GENPRABIR SAHAVU25PSCEMS002704 28  95.60  73.23 78.82

GENSRIVA PALVU25PSCEMS012553 29  90.60  74.80 78.75

GENSOHAM BISWASVU25PSCEMS007148 30  90.00  74.20 78.15

GENNANDITA BERAVU25PSCEMS006663 31  93.40  73.00 78.10

GENSUMAN MANNAVU25PSCEMS008821 32  93.20  73.03 78.07

STSRIJANI DASVU25PSCEMS010426 33  92.20  72.80 77.65

GENMOUPARNA PRADHANVU25PSCEMS004569 34  80.20  76.70 77.58

OBC-AJAGAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006868 35  95.80  71.50 77.58

STKHOKAN MANDIVU25PSCEMS006033 36  71.80  79.20 77.35

GENSUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSCEMS008192 37  90.40  73.00 77.35

OBC-BJHILIK KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS000601 38  93.20  71.50 76.93

GENMANISHA GARAIVU25PSCEMS000118 39  85.20  73.50 76.43

OBC-ASOURAV MAKURVU25PSCEMS002620 40  79.00  75.30 76.23

GENSABUJ KUMAR MALLICKVU25PSCEMS004577 41  86.20  72.80 76.15

GENSWEETY LAHAVU25PSCEMS007189 42  96.40  69.34 76.11
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GENSANCHARI DASVU25PSCEMS012521 43  90.00  71.00 75.75

SCRITESH PATRAVU25PSCEMS003279 44  86.40  72.00 75.60

GENGITAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS012681 45  71.60  76.60 75.35

GENRIYA PATIVU25PSCEMS008273 46  90.00  70.46 75.35

OBC-BDIYA MALAKARVU25PSCEMS012055 47  88.00  71.03 75.27

OBC-BSUSHRITA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005915 48  89.00  69.60 74.45

OBC-ABITTU GHOSHVU25PSCEMS011597 49  80.00  72.27 74.20

GENSUBHRONEEL DASVU25PSCEMS000631 50  85.80  70.20 74.10

OBC-BBIDISHA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS011164 51  86.40  69.70 73.88

GENARUP GHOSHVU25PSCEMS002194 52  89.60  68.54 73.81

GENPRITAM BISWASVU25PSCEMS011993 53  83.40  70.59 73.79

GENGOURI SANKAR PATRAVU25PSCEMS010525 54  89.20  68.40 73.60

OBC-ATUBAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS010616 55  78.00  71.90 73.43

GENSUPROKASH DASVU25PSCEMS012341 56  86.60  68.70 73.18

GENARPITA PALVU25PSCEMS009846 57  87.20  67.50 72.43

GENANWESHA CHAKRABORTTYVU25PSCEMS004456 58  91.20  66.15 72.41

GENSHRADDHA KANRARVU25PSCEMS009358 59  84.00  68.42 72.32

GENSANTAM PALVU25PSCEMS012658 60  92.80  64.70 71.73

OBC-BNILOTPAL MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005297 61  94.00  64.30 71.73

GENSUTAPA DUTTAVU25PSCEMS011067 62  87.40  66.46 71.70

OBC-BPRIYANKA GORAIVU25PSCEMS001924 63  88.00  66.15 71.61
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GENPULAKITA PORELVU25PSCEMS006426 64  76.40  70.00 71.60

URSOUMEN DASVU25PSCEMS011925 65  95.40  63.00 71.10

GENSAMIM AHMEDVU25PSCEMS012508 66  82.20  67.24 70.98

GENSUBHAMAY KUILAVU25PSCEMS000233 67  82.40  67.00 70.85

URIRSHAD MIAVU25PSCEMS001274 68  76.60  68.90 70.83

OBC-AJAYASHRI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS005696 69  81.20  67.20 70.70

GENSHIBSANKAR SANTRAVU25PSCEMS012932 70  89.60  64.10 70.48

GENRIYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS001225 71  83.20  66.19 70.44

SCANIRBAN DASVU25PSCEMS000183 72  89.00  64.15 70.36

SCANAMIKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS011645 73  82.20  66.00 70.05

GENRIMA PANDAVU25PSCEMS005000 74  72.80  68.90 69.88

GENPRETHA BISWASVU25PSCEMS003034 75  81.80  65.80 69.80

GENSAYAN GIRIVU25PSCEMS000171 76  82.00  65.70 69.78

GENAYUS MALVU25PSCEMS009878 77  77.40  67.00 69.60

EWSDEBAJYOTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS010773 78  79.40  66.22 69.52Y

OBC-ASK AFTAB HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS012285 79  88.40  63.20 69.50

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSCEMS010308 80  92.00  60.61 68.46Y

OBC-ASAHIL MONDALVU25PSCEMS003493 81  87.20  61.85 68.19

GENITIKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCEMS005916 82  88.00  61.53 68.15

GENPARTHAPRATIM PRATIHARVU25PSCEMS001215 83  83.20  62.70 67.83

GENROHAN BHATTAVU25PSCEMS000180 84  74.20  65.60 67.75
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GENAPURBA GANGULYVU25PSCEMS011985 85  90.40  60.05 67.64

GENABHISHEK SAMADDARVU25PSCEMS001670 86  83.17  62.40 67.59

GENARPITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS012548 87  87.00  60.81 67.36

GENASHISH MANNAVU25PSCEMS000168 88  81.00  62.80 67.35

GENANKITA SAMANTAVU25PSCEMS008991 89  80.80  62.50 67.08

SCDEEP KANDARVU25PSCEMS010608 90  75.40  64.00 66.85

OBC-BMONAMI KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS001388 91  82.00  61.69 66.77

GENARGHYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCEMS008733 92  78.80  62.65 66.69

GENYUBARAJ GOSWAMIVU25PSCEMS013062 93  87.20  59.50 66.43

OBC-BKHAGESH MAHATAVU25PSCEMS009656 94  70.00  65.20 66.40

OBC-BSUBHADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010562 95  83.60  59.90 65.83

GENDEBOJYOTI PATIVU25PSCEMS006277 96  66.40  65.60 65.80

GENAYES KANTI DASVU25PSCEMS009899 97  75.40  62.50 65.73

GENSANGITA MONDALVU25PSCEMS011534 98  83.00  59.19 65.14

GENKRISHNENDU MAITYVU25PSCEMS013131 99  86.40  57.75 64.91

GENDEBANJAN BANERJEEVU25PSCEMS004110 100  83.00  58.85 64.89

OBC-BTARAK NATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS011375 101  90.00  56.00 64.50

GENPRATIK KUMAR PATIVU25PSCEMS005356 102  82.20  58.20 64.20

STRAJESH MURMUVU25PSCEMS001471 103  61.83  64.36 63.73

OBC-ASOHEL RANAVU25PSCEMS011620 104  66.80  62.22 63.37

GENSHUBHAM DUTTAVU25PSCEMS011690 105  59.60  64.49 63.27
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OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSCEMS012326 106  91.00  53.23 62.67

SCISHITA PAULVU25PSCEMS007276 107  84.20  54.40 61.85

SCANKITA DASVU25PSCEMS012575 108  67.60  58.70 60.93

SCSAYAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS011626 109  89.40  51.12 60.69

SCKANCHAN MALIKVU25PSCEMS010555 110  56.00  62.00 60.50

GENANANYA JANAVU25PSCEMS013006 111  95.00  48.00 59.75

SCRUPAK LETVU25PSCEMS012631 112  87.40  50.00 59.35

SCSHANTANU DASVU25PSCEMS002204 113  72.20  54.15 58.66

GENJHINUK SINHAMAHAPATRAVU25PSCEMS005905 114  87.80  9.25 28.89

GENRIBUL SARKARVU25PSCEMS004155 115  58.40  5.07 18.40
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EWSDEBAJYOTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCEMS010773 1  79.40  66.22 69.52Y

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSCEMS010308 2  92.00  60.61 68.46Y
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OBC-ARAJDIP PATRAVU25PSCEMS006927 1  90.20  76.40 79.85

OBC-AJAGAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS006868 2  95.80  71.50 77.58

OBC-ASOURAV MAKURVU25PSCEMS002620 3  79.00  75.30 76.23

OBC-ABITTU GHOSHVU25PSCEMS011597 4  80.00  72.27 74.20

OBC-ATUBAI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS010616 5  78.00  71.90 73.43

OBC-AJAYASHRI GHOSHVU25PSCEMS005696 6  81.20  67.20 70.70

OBC-ASK AFTAB HOSSAINVU25PSCEMS012285 7  88.40  63.20 69.50

OBC-ASAHIL MONDALVU25PSCEMS003493 8  87.20  61.85 68.19

OBC-ASOHEL RANAVU25PSCEMS011620 9  66.80  62.22 63.37

OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSCEMS012326 10  91.00  53.23 62.67
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OBC-BJOYITA CHAILVU25PSCEMS012050 1  85.20  81.10 82.13

OBC-BJHILIK KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS000601 2  93.20  71.50 76.93

OBC-BDIYA MALAKARVU25PSCEMS012055 3  88.00  71.03 75.27

OBC-BSUSHRITA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005915 4  89.00  69.60 74.45

OBC-BBIDISHA MAHATOVU25PSCEMS011164 5  86.40  69.70 73.88

OBC-BNILOTPAL MAHATOVU25PSCEMS005297 6  94.00  64.30 71.73

OBC-BPRIYANKA GORAIVU25PSCEMS001924 7  88.00  66.15 71.61

OBC-BMONAMI KARMAKARVU25PSCEMS001388 8  82.00  61.69 66.77

OBC-BKHAGESH MAHATAVU25PSCEMS009656 9  70.00  65.20 66.40

OBC-BSUBHADIP MAHATAVU25PSCEMS010562 10  83.60  59.90 65.83

OBC-BTARAK NATH MONDALVU25PSCEMS011375 11  90.00  56.00 64.50
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SCSHIBANGSHU MONDALVU25PSCEMS000215 1  82.00  90.60 88.45

SCRITESH PATRAVU25PSCEMS003279 2  86.40  72.00 75.60

SCANIRBAN DASVU25PSCEMS000183 3  89.00  64.15 70.36

SCANAMIKA MANDALVU25PSCEMS011645 4  82.20  66.00 70.05

SCDEEP KANDARVU25PSCEMS010608 5  75.40  64.00 66.85

SCISHITA PAULVU25PSCEMS007276 6  84.20  54.40 61.85

SCANKITA DASVU25PSCEMS012575 7  67.60  58.70 60.93

SCSAYAN MONDALVU25PSCEMS011626 8  89.40  51.12 60.69

SCKANCHAN MALIKVU25PSCEMS010555 9  56.00  62.00 60.50

SCRUPAK LETVU25PSCEMS012631 10  87.40  50.00 59.35

SCSHANTANU DASVU25PSCEMS002204 11  72.20  54.15 58.66
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STSRIJANI DASVU25PSCEMS010426 1  92.20  72.80 77.65

STKHOKAN MANDIVU25PSCEMS006033 2  71.80  79.20 77.35

STRAJESH MURMUVU25PSCEMS001471 3  61.83  64.36 63.73
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